
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
1. Can you please provide details of all of the Managers within Council Fleet Waste Management 

service and Highways Management service to include their names, contact numbers and email 
addresses. 

 

Highways Management  

Highways & Network Management: 
Martin Barton, Service Lead 
martin.barton@wigan.gov.uk  
07795 520105 
 
Danny Orrell, Traffic Management & Parking Manager  
Danny.orrell@wigan.gov.uk  
07973 502314 
 
Chris Dunn, Highway Operations Manager 
Christopher.dunn@wigan.gov.uk 
07970 642807 
 
Simon Ward, Print Services/Sign Shop Manager 
Simon.ward@wigan.gov.uk 
07407 892847 
 
Fleet Services  

Andrea Yates, Service Lead – Transport, Fleet and School Operations  
a.yates@wigan.gov.uk  
01942 828333 
 
Ben Foster, Fleet Operational Manager  
B.Foster@wigan.gov.uk 
01942 705124 
 
Waste Services  

Ian Burns, Interim Service Manager – Waste and Recycling  
01942 705127 
 i.burns@wigan.gov.uk 
 
Paul Edwards, Area Manager – Waste Collection   
01942 705151  
p.edwards@wigan.gov.uk 
 
Paul Hurst, Area Manager – Waste Collection  
01942 705158  
paul.hurst@wigan.gov.uk 
 
Peter Davies, Waste Treatment and Strategy Manager 
p.davies@wigan.gov.uk 
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2. Do you have a contract and/or a Framework and/or DPS in place for all Workwear Supplies i.e.  Hi 
Vis Clothing Suppliers, Uniform, Food Safety Wear, Safety Footwear Suppliers? 

 
a. If so, when does this expire? 
b. Could new suppliers join to deliver the above stated products to the council? 
c. Please provide details of all suppliers who the authority is currently in contract or currently 

using who are outside any formal contract/framework agreement.  
d. Should you have this information available publicly then please provide appropriate website 

links to access such information.  
e. Would you consider changing providers if you can make savings on Gloves and Hi Vis 

Clothing? 
 

2. No.  
 
2a. N/A 
 
2b. Yes 
 
2c. K & A Workwear  
 Bunzl Greenham  
 
2d. N/A 
 
2e. Yes. 

 


